
NPC TAHOE SHOW 
AUGUST 10, 2024 

FINAL PLACINGS

 

Women's Fitness - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Jessi Duffin

 

Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Maria Arroyo

 

Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 2 Maria Arroyo

2 3 Katherine Mcdonald

 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Callie Martinez

2 3 Katherine Mcdonald

 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Sandra Arenas

2 2 Maria Arroyo

3 6 Lyann (Le Ann) Saelee

4 4 Callie Martinez

 

Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 * Sandra Arenas *

2 6 Lyann (Le Ann) Saelee

 

Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Callie Martinez
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Chris Fleshman

2 135 Chris Ezell

3 7 Christopher Calderon

4 9 Christian Garcia

 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 James Taylor

2 17 Evan Troyer

3 12 Darrin Desilva

4 14 Evan Hoopes

5 18 Nick Zvyagin

6 11 Stephen Castillo

7 13 Damon Earl

 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 19 Hugo Cabrera

2 17 Evan Troyer

3 23 Alexander Ruiz

4 25 Nate Schmitt

5 22 Andrew Newman

6 24 Kubir Sandhu

7 20 Kyle Leake

8 26 Majd Shouhy

9 10 Oscar Leon

10 9 Christian Garcia

11 135 Chris Ezell

12 134 Min Saw

13 21 Mason Mattice

14 13 Damon Earl

 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 Colt Lemon

2 18 Nick Zvyagin

3 21 Mason Mattice
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Gary Wetterich

 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Gary Wetterich

2 8 Chris Fleshman

3 15 James Taylor

4 17 Evan Troyer

5 29 Steven Flores

6 23 Alexander Ruiz

 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Chris Fleshman

2 19 Hugo Cabrera

3 22 Andrew Newman

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Matthew Ogus *

2 19 Hugo Cabrera

3 25 Nate Schmitt

4 23 Alexander Ruiz

5 24 Kubir Sandhu

6 135 Chris Ezell

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 27 Colt Lemon

2 22 Andrew Newman

3 20 Kyle Leake

4 14 Evan Hoopes
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 28 Gary Wetterich

2 15 James Taylor

3 17 Evan Troyer

4 31 Victor Manuel Saldana

5 11 Stephen Castillo

 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Steven Flores

2 13 Damon Earl

3 21 Mason Mattice

 

Women's Physique - Open

Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 Karee Nicholson

2 32 Zanovia Carter

3 33 Christina Karadais

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 John Manoogian

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 Alex Luna

2 36 Curtis Hodge

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 Alex Luna

2 12 Darrin Desilva

3 10 Oscar Leon

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Kevin Pastor
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Matthew Ogus *

2 37 Alex Luna

3 12 Darrin Desilva

4 10 Oscar Leon

5 11 Stephen Castillo

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 42 Carlos Pinto

2 40 Trevor Jarland

3 36 Curtis Hodge

4 41 Miguel Pena

 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name

1 39 Matthew Evans

 

Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 43 Andrew Le

 

Men's Physique - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 44 Andrew Parra

 

Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 46 Ronald Demaagd

 

Men's Physique - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 Roman Legostaev

2 16 Clint Tetens

3 49 Lance Mcpherson

4 50 Blake Searcy

5 133 Alec Costello

6 47 Timothy Foster
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Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 51 Matthew Garrido

2 46 Ronald Demaagd

3 52 Kirk Smith

4 53 Patrick Traynor

 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Lance Mcpherson

2 51 Matthew Garrido

3 54 Bryan Nicholson

 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 David Wright

2 23 Alexander Ruiz

3 55 Ryan Ellis

4 56 Richard George

 

Men's Physique - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 16 Clint Tetens

2 49 Lance Mcpherson

3 55 Ryan Ellis

 

Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Seven Birks

2 61 Matthew Polaski

3 59 Alizjah Bradford

4 50 Blake Searcy

5 60 Jossua Meza

 

Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Seven Birks

2 43 Andrew Le

3 44 Andrew Parra
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Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Ryan Ellis

2 59 Alizjah Bradford

 

Men's Physique - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 * Timothy Grooms *

2 63 Cody Brunson

3 48 Roman Legostaev

4 16 Clint Tetens

5 26 Majd Shouhy

6 62 Connor Anderson

7 54 Bryan Nicholson

8 61 Matthew Polaski

9 50 Blake Searcy

10 47 Timothy Foster

 

Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 65 Tyler Musilek

2 58 Seven Birks

3 43 Andrew Le

4 23 Alexander Ruiz

5 44 Andrew Parra

 

Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 66 * Musab Batayneh *

2 55 Ryan Ellis

 

Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Majd Shouhy

2 67 Moses Taeoalii

 

Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Cody Brunson
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Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Timothy Grooms

2 49 Lance Mcpherson

3 57 David Wright

4 54 Bryan Nicholson

5 62 Connor Anderson

6 68 Max Holloway

7 50 Blake Searcy

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 71 Elora Paule

2 70 Kalae Kilinalokelani

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 72 Autumn Salinas

2 75 Julia Lanctot

3 73 Andrea Revelo

4 129 Catania Morgan

5 74 Ruchika Tirupachur

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Emily Nail

2 90 Suzan Petersen

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Jordan Jasper

2 77 Joan Munden

3 79 Elizabeth Hill

4 78 Tyese Ceballos
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Women's Bikini - True Novice E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Eletra Monna

2 82 Ann Marie Lockamy

3 85 Noelle O'brien

4 81 Sara Kendrick

5 83 Shanley Melody

 

Women's Bikini - True Novice F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 86 Kyla Knox

 

Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Sabrina Ramirez

2 80 Jordan Jasper

3 76 Emily Nail

 

Women's Bikini - Hero

Placing Competitor # Name

1 78 Tyese Ceballos

2 130 Gavric Marina

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 132 Galina Perkins

2 98 Crystal Adams

3 79 Elizabeth Hill

4 89 Candy Malave

5 90 Suzan Petersen

6 88 Suzanne Dilbeck

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Michele Ang

2 91 Kathleen Obrien

3 88 Suzanne Dilbeck
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Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 * Donyell Johnson *

2 85 Noelle O'brien

3 130 Gavric Marina

4 89 Candy Malave

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Leslie Goff

2 77 Joan Munden

3 81 Sara Kendrick

4 69 Erica Galang

5 95 Erin Horning

6 96 Shasti Tetens

7 97 Rebecca Wagner

8 70 Kalae Kilinalokelani

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 * Allyson Spungin *

2 131 Le Thuy

3 69 Erica Galang

4 99 Mayte Frias

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Michele Ang

2 100 Tirza Hellyar

 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 94 Leslie Goff

2 102 Erika Fischer

3 82 Ann Marie Lockamy

4 78 Tyese Ceballos

5 96 Shasti Tetens

Page 10 of 15



 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Kaitlin Scharmann

2 83 Shanley Melody

 

Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 104 Savanna Bonilla

2 71 Elora Paule

3 69 Erica Galang

4 99 Mayte Frias

 

Women's Bikini - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Allyson Spungin

2 72 Autumn Salinas

3 73 Andrea Revelo

4 106 Michelle Andrews

 

Women's Bikini - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Mikayla Riener

2 75 Julia Lanctot

3 107 Jaz Pannu

4 108 Megan Thompson

5 91 Kathleen Obrien

 

Women's Bikini - Novice D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 109 Devin Trosky

2 100 Tirza Hellyar

3 76 Emily Nail

 

Women's Bikini - Novice E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 87 Sabrina Ramirez

2 80 Jordan Jasper

3 97 Rebecca Wagner

4 96 Shasti Tetens
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Women's Bikini - Novice F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 * Eletra Monna *

2 110 Wendy Miles

3 82 Ann Marie Lockamy

4 78 Tyese Ceballos

 

Women's Bikini - Novice G

Placing Competitor # Name

1 83 Shanley Melody

 

Women's Bikini - Novice H

Placing Competitor # Name

1 95 Erin Horning

2 86 Kyla Knox

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 104 Savanna Bonilla

2 71 Elora Paule

3 69 Erica Galang

4 70 Kalae Kilinalokelani

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 101 Allyson Spungin

2 131 Le Thuy

3 73 Andrea Revelo

4 72 Autumn Salinas

5 106 Michelle Andrews

6 129 Catania Morgan

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 105 Mikayla Riener

2 75 Julia Lanctot

3 107 Jaz Pannu

4 108 Megan Thompson
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 109 Devin Trosky

2 100 Tirza Hellyar

3 111 Ashley Stubbs

4 76 Emily Nail

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name

1 93 * Donyell Johnson *

2 94 Leslie Goff

3 87 Sabrina Ramirez

4 80 Jordan Jasper

5 112 Britne Johnson

6 97 Rebecca Wagner

7 79 Elizabeth Hill

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name

1 84 Eletra Monna

2 110 Wendy Miles

3 102 Erika Fischer

4 82 Ann Marie Lockamy

5 78 Tyese Ceballos

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name

1 103 Kaitlin Scharmann

2 85 Noelle O'brien

3 132 Galina Perkins

4 89 Candy Malave

5 130 Gavric Marina

6 83 Shanley Melody

 

Women's Bikini - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name

1 95 Erin Horning

2 81 Sara Kendrick

3 86 Kyla Knox
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Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 Brittany Moore

2 114 Cathrina Magpantay

3 113 Morgan Karolyi

4 115 Emily Matthews

5 117 Roseann Munoz

6 118 Maria Rodriguez

7 119 Taylor Santar

 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name

1 117 Roseann Munoz

2 120 Dajana Kline

3 122 Kari Smasne

4 121 Jennyffer Mcneal

 

Women's Wellness - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Cathrina Magpantay

2 113 Morgan Karolyi

3 106 Michelle Andrews

4 117 Roseann Munoz

5 120 Dajana Kline

 

Women's Wellness - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 * Brittany Moore *

2 118 Maria Rodriguez

 

Women's Wellness - Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Haley Schafer

2 115 Emily Matthews

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name

1 114 Cathrina Magpantay

2 106 Michelle Andrews

3 121 Jennyffer Mcneal
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name

1 124 Julia Wunsch

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name

1 116 * Brittany Moore *

2 125 Jessica Balderramas

 

Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name

1 123 Haley Schafer

2 126 Amanda Jones

3 115 Emily Matthews

4 119 Taylor Santar

5 122 Kari Smasne
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